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如同
BC546
  BC546A
  BC546B
  BC546C
  


开始
BC546A*
  BC546B*
  BC546C*
  BC546V*
  


结尾
N/A


包括
*/BC546*
  *GBC546*
  *HBC546*
  *SBC546*
  



生产厂家

全部
Continental Device I...
DC COMPONENTS
Diotec Semiconductor...
Unspecified

Fairchild Semiconduc...
First Components Int...
First Silicon Co., L...
General Semiconducto...
Honey Technology

KEC
Micro Commercial Com...
Micro Electronics
Motorola => Freescal...
NXP Semiconductors.

ON Semiconductor
PANJIT INTERNATIONAL
Philips Electronics
Rectron Semiconducto...
Secos Corporation.

Semtech Corporation
Semtech Electronics ...
Siemens AG
SUNMATE electronic C...
Tiger Electronic

TSC Corporation
Unisonic Technologie...
Weitron Technology
WEJ ELECTRONIC CO.
SHENZHEN YONGERJIA I...
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ON Semiconductor


BC546BG


Amplifier Transistors


视图







ON Semiconductor


BC546BG_2007


Amplifier Transistors


视图







Siemens AG


BC546VI


NPN Silicon Transistors


视图







Fairchild Semiconductor


BC546BU


NPN Epitaxial Silicon Transistor


视图








  







TSC Corporation


BC546BB1


500mW, NPN Small Signal Transistor


视图







Fairchild Semiconductor


BC546CTA


NPN Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
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Fairchild Semiconductor


BC546BTA_2014


NPN Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
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TSC Corporation


BC546CA1


500mW, NPN Small Signal Transistor
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TSC Corporation


BC546AB1


500mW, NPN Small Signal Transistor
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Fairchild Semiconductor


BC546BTF_2014


NPN Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
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